
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1698 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:8/27/2020 Fire-Rescue Department

On agenda: Final action:9/23/2020 9/23/2020

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 2 to the Medical Director Services Contract to (1) exercise a
renewal option to the Medical Director Services and Quality Management program contract; and (2)
amend the contract to add provisions to enable the expansion of the RightCare Program and make
other changes to service delivery and pricing breakdown for the services with The University of Texas
Southwestern Medical Center at Dallas for the State required medical direction services for the period
October 1, 2020 through September 30, 2021 - Not to exceed $1,284,815.52 - Financing: General
Fund (subject to appropriations)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

